Resultat — MiniAlliansTrollegata

2023-05-23

Klass A

Erik Karlsson
Per Erlandsson
Urban Billing
Daniel Axelsson
Tomas Svensson
Robert Hjelm
Kajsa Niemi

Moa Erlandsson

No ok owdh=

Klass B

Torbjorn Falk
Andreas Edman
Linda Traff Olvenius
Lina Pernius
Kenneth Antonsson
Torbjorn Svensson
Peter Edgren
Robert Billing

Alma Traff

Carola Billing
Gunnar Karlsson
Lars-Géran Johansson
Jerker Gustavsson
Viktor Danielsson
Agnes Erlandsson
Agneta Olivestam
Mattias Berggren

© NOoOOGRWN=

- A A A A
PoODd=~O

Klass C

AnnKatrin Larsson
Elin Svensson
Malin Erlandsson
Arne Savestrand
Gunilla Savestrand
Laila Erlandsson

A obd-~

(8/8)

Malilla OK
Vimmerby OK
Hultsfreds OK
Malilla OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK

Emmaboda Verda OK

Vimmerby OK

(17 /1 18)
Vimmerby OK
Hultsfreds OK
Malilla OK
Malilla OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Hultsfreds OK
Hultsfreds OK
Malilla OK
Hultsfreds OK
Malilla OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK

(6/6)

Malilla OK
Vimmerby OK
Vimmerby OK
Hultsfreds OK
Hultsfreds OK
Malilla OK

Tid
52:05
58:10
1:02:42
1:06:41
1:07:18
1:09:01
1:12:10
Felst.

Tid
53:32
1:02:31
1:04:29
1:05:48
1:08:37
1:09:06
1:11:47
1:12:11
1:14:25
1:14:36
1:14:48
1:14:51
1:31:46
1:35:29
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid

32:38
41:32
45:10
49:43
49:43
Felst.

MeOS 2023-05-24 06:53:17, Klass A

Efter

+6:05

+10:37
+14:36
+15:13
+16:56
+20:05

Efter

+8:59

+10:57
+12:16
+15:05
+15:34
+18:15
+18:39
+20:53
+21:04
+21:16
+21:19
+38:14
+41:57

Efter

+8:54

+12:32
+17:05
+17:05

Bomtid
2:20
8:34
2:45
4:48
10:21
8:22
4:43

Bomtid
4:38
4:10
5:46
8:34
718
4:22
4:42
9:08
5:38
9:32
5:39
1:18
28:35
12:16

Bomtid
1:48
6:57
2:30
2:09
2:08



